
於　3/7　国立スポーツ科学センター3階

＜ロープ＞ 速報01

順位 No. 選手名 所　属　名 Ｄ E 減点 合　計

1 1 柴山瑠莉子 イオン 5.65 7.90 0.00 13.550

1 2 喜田　純鈴 エンジェルRGカガワ日中 6.15 7.45 0.05 13.550

＜フープ＞
順位 No. 選手名 所　属　名 Ｄ E 減点 合　計

1 5 河崎羽珠愛 イオン 8.25 8.20 0.00 16.450

2 9 猪又　涼子 伊那西高校 7.75 7.65 0.00 15.400

3 12 喜田　純鈴 エンジェルRGカガワ日中 6.60 8.15 0.00 14.750

4 10 古井　里奈 名古屋女子大学高等学校 7.05 7.55 0.00 14.600

5 6 立澤　孝菜 イオン 7.30 7.50 0.60 14.200

6 7 桑村　美里 町田RG 6.60 7.30 0.00 13.900

7 11 柴山瑠莉子 イオン 5.40 7.90 0.00 13.300

8 8 藤岡里沙乃 東京女子体育大学 5.35 7.10 0.05 12.400

＜ボール＞
順位 No. 選手名 所　属　名 Ｄ E 減点 合　計

1 5 河崎羽珠愛 イオン 7.75 7.85 0.00 15.600

2 6 立澤　孝菜 イオン 7.15 7.95 0.00 15.100

3 11 柴山瑠莉子 イオン 6.90 8.10 0.00 15.000

4 9 猪又　涼子 伊那西高校 7.00 7.75 0.00 14.750

5 8 藤岡里沙乃 東京女子体育大学 6.40 7.70 0.00 14.100

6 7 桑村　美里 町田RG 6.60 7.45 0.00 14.050

7 12 喜田　純鈴 エンジェルRGカガワ日中 6.05 7.55 0.00 13.600

8 10 古井　里奈 名古屋女子大学高等学校 6.10 6.65 0.00 12.750

9 3 島田　悠里 ヴェニエラRG 4.05 7.10 0.00 11.150

10 15 山田　愛乃 イオン 4.10 6.90 0.00 11.000

11 13 末永　柚月 イオン 3.30 6.65 0.00 9.950

12 4 大岩千未来 イオン 3.85 6.65 0.60 9.900

13 14 今岡　里奈 ふじしま新体操クラブ 3.40 6.35 0.00 9.750

14 2 飯田　由香 イオン 2.30 6.25 0.00 8.550
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＜クラブ＞ 速報02

順位 No. 選手名 所　属　名 Ｄ E 減点 合　計

1 5 河崎羽珠愛 イオン 8.45 8.25 0.00 16.700

2 7 桑村　美里 町田RG 7.15 7.65 0.00 14.800

3 10 古井　里奈 名古屋女子大学高等学校 7.60 7.20 0.05 14.750

4 6 立澤　孝菜 イオン 6.70 7.75 0.00 14.450

5 11 柴山瑠莉子 イオン 6.60 7.75 0.00 14.350

6 9 猪又　涼子 伊那西高校 6.30 7.75 0.00 14.050

7 12 喜田　純鈴 エンジェルRGカガワ日中 6.15 7.80 0.00 13.950

8 8 藤岡里沙乃 東京女子体育大学 5.50 7.35 0.00 12.850

9 15 山田　愛乃 イオン 5.60 7.20 0.00 12.800

10 4 大岩千未来 イオン 5.10 7.25 0.00 12.350

11 3 島田　悠里 ヴェニエラRG 3.75 7.00 0.00 10.750

12 13 末永　柚月 イオン 3.50 7.05 0.00 10.550

13 2 飯田　由香 イオン 2.80 6.60 0.00 9.400

14 14 今岡　里奈 ふじしま新体操クラブ 2.95 6.40 0.00 9.350

＜リボン＞
順位 No. 選手名 所　属　名 Ｄ E 減点 合　計

1 5 河崎羽珠愛 イオン 7.65 8.15 0.00 15.800

2 9 猪又　涼子 伊那西高校 7.50 7.60 0.00 15.100

3 6 立澤　孝菜 イオン 6.95 7.65 0.00 14.600

4 7 桑村　美里 町田RG 6.55 7.60 0.00 14.150

5 8 藤岡里沙乃 東京女子体育大学 5.90 7.90 0.00 13.800

6 10 古井　里奈 名古屋女子大学高等学校 6.15 7.55 0.00 13.700

＜個人総合＞
順位 No. 選手名 所　属　名 フープ ボール クラブ リボン（ﾛｰﾌﾟ） 合計

1 5 河崎羽珠愛 イオン 16.450 15.600 16.700 15.800 64.550

2 9 猪又　涼子 伊那西高校 15.400 14.750 14.050 15.100 59.300

3 6 立澤　孝菜 イオン 14.200 15.100 14.450 14.600 58.350

4 7 桑村　美里 町田RG 13.900 14.050 14.800 14.150 56.900

5 10 古井　里奈 名古屋女子大学高等学校 14.600 12.750 14.750 13.700 55.800

8 藤岡里沙乃 東京女子体育大学 12.400 14.100 12.850 13.800 53.150

1 11 柴山瑠莉子 イオン 13.300 15.000 14.350 13.550 56.200

2 12 喜田　純鈴 エンジェルRGカガワ日中 14.750 13.600 13.950 13.550 55.850

◆2015コントロールシリーズ第2戦◆


